
10/17/2022Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 04/24/2022 04/30/2022to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BUILDING

294 OSBORN RD, ASHFORD

BUILDING COMBO

ADDITIONS/ALTERATIONS RESIDENTIAL

B21-00190

$3,220.60 

04/25/2022

$175,073.53 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

294 OSBORN RD, ASHFORD

Addition - Demo Portion & Construct Addition to Existing Single Family Residence

010578015000

ISSUED
HUGHES, STEPHEN & CLARISSA

Contractor: Phone:

03/11/2021Date Applied:

101 SYCAMORE LN, ONALASKA

BUILDING COMBO

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE, DETACHED

B21-00849

$3,396.35 

04/27/2022

$173,075.10 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

101 SYCAMORE LN, ONALASKA

Single Family Residence

017106001007

ISSUED
NORTHWEST HOMES AND REMODEL LLC

SELFContractor: Phone:

10/14/2021Date Applied:

152 LAKE RD, MOSSYROCK

BUILDING

ADDITIONS/ALTERATIONS RESIDENTIAL

B22-00187

$732.62 

04/28/2022

$20,298.75 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

152 LAKE RD, MOSSYROCK

Addition - Finished Garage & Covered Deck

010679052000

ISSUED
DIFABIO, MICHAEL & CHAREE

SELFContractor: Phone:

03/14/2022Date Applied:

1



10/17/2022Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 04/24/2022 04/30/2022to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BUILDING

153 ROCKRIDGE LN, TOLEDO

BUILDING

RESIDENTIAL GARAGES AND CARPORTS

B22-00208

$1,269.31 

04/25/2022

$43,470.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

153 ROCKRIDGE LN, TOLEDO

Garage - 30 X 36 Wood Frame Structure with Second Floor Storage

028228072000

ISSUED
HERSCHBERGER, KRISTOFER & AUDREY

SELFContractor: Phone:

03/18/2022Date Applied:

3805 JACKSON HWY, CHEHALIS

BUILDING

OTHER NON-RESIDENTIAL

B22-00232

$520.33 

04/27/2022

$13,802.40 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

3805 JACKSON HWY, CHEHALIS

Rebuild 36 X 36 Barn

017291000000

ISSUED
JEG, HEINZ H

SELFContractor: Phone:

03/24/2022Date Applied:

135 - 4 ALTA VISTA DR, MOSSYROCK

BUILDING

ADDITIONS/ALTERATIONS NON- RESIDENTIAL

B22-00245

$732.62 

04/28/2022

$20,554.50 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

135 - 4 ALTA VISTA DR, MOSSYROCK

Addition to existing shop - 1930 sf covered parking / storage

029519005000

ISSUED
BORDNER, STEPHEN

SELFContractor: Phone:

03/29/2022Date Applied:

2



10/17/2022Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 04/24/2022 04/30/2022to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BUILDING

2058 STATE ROUTE 508, ONALASKA

BUILDING

OUT OF SCOPE - SIGNS

B22-00254

$872.42 

04/25/2022

$25,000.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

2058 STATE ROUTE 508, ONALASKA

Replace existing Shell signs

032753007000

ISSUED
DASHMESH PETROLEUM 13 INC

INSIGNIA SIGN & RE-IMAGING 425-917-2109Contractor: Phone:

03/29/2022Date Applied:

111 FAWN RD, PACKWOOD

BUILDING

OTHER NON-RESIDENTIAL

B22-00257

$4,693.20 

04/28/2022

$378,000.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

111 FAWN RD, PACKWOOD

Covered Arena - 80x180 Agricultural Structure for Horse Riding

035145062002

ISSUED
TUCKER, MICHAEL & KRISTIN

NW STEEL DESIGN LLC 360-269-2120Contractor: Phone:

03/29/2022Date Applied:

111 MAPLE PL, PACKWOOD

BUILDING COMBO

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE, DETACHED

B22-00260

$2,929.54 

04/29/2022

$151,105.94 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

111 MAPLE PL, PACKWOOD

Single Family Residence - 2 Bedroom/2 Bathroom

009800581000

ISSUED
DUNN, SEAN A & STACY L

SELFContractor: Phone:

03/29/2022Date Applied:

3



10/17/2022Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 04/24/2022 04/30/2022to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BUILDING

739 US HIGHWAY 12, CHEHALIS

BUILDING

OTHER NON-RESIDENTIAL

B22-00270

$490.00 

04/28/2022

$12,750.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

739 US HIGHWAY 12, CHEHALIS

Shop - 30x50

014503005000

FINALED
PROTHERO, AARON & AMANDA

CALIFORNIA ALL STL CARPORTS INCContractor: Phone:

03/31/2022Date Applied:

527 HILL ST, PE ELL

BUILDING

OTHER NON-RESIDENTIAL

B22-00273

$1,356.76 

04/29/2022

$47,250.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

527 HILL ST, PE ELL

Garage - 30x60

007742001000

ISSUED
PHELPS, ALLEN & PAM

SELFContractor: Phone:

04/01/2022Date Applied:

442 CURTIS HILL RD, CHEHALIS

BUILDING

OTHER NON-RESIDENTIAL

B22-00303

$1,600.95 

04/29/2022

$61,400.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

442 CURTIS HILL RD, CHEHALIS

Storage Building - Pole Barn 36x48

018920008002

FINALED
BOISTFORT VALLEY WATER CORP

CENTERSTAGE CONSTRUCTION INC 360-520-6407Contractor: Phone:

04/14/2022Date Applied:

4



10/17/2022Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 04/24/2022 04/30/2022to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BUILDING

318 GRIMES RD, TOLEDO

BUILDING

OTHER NON-RESIDENTIAL

B22-00316

$823.60 

04/28/2022

$23,496.48 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

318 GRIMES RD, TOLEDO

Shop - 36x36 enclosed unfinished pole building

028231001000

ISSUED
JOHNSON, MICHAEL & CHRISTINA

SELFContractor: Phone:

04/18/2022Date Applied:

257 NELSON, WINLOCK

BUILDING

OUT OF SCOPE - RE-ROOFS

B22-00318

$134.11 

04/27/2022

$3,187.50 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

257 NELSON, WINLOCK

Re-Roof Single Family Residence

015253003000

ISSUED
WOJNAR, THOMAS W

ROOF DOCTOR INC, THE (360) 352-1294Contractor: Phone:

04/19/2022Date Applied:

106 PARADISE, TOLEDO

BUILDING

SOLAR PANEL INSTALL

B22-00322

$106.50 

04/29/2022Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

106 PARADISE, TOLEDO

PV Solar Roof Installation, 3 circuit

011371004008

FINALED
HUSVAR, GUY T & TAMI

SOLGEN POWER LLC 509-931-1663Contractor: Phone:

04/21/2022Date Applied:

5



10/17/2022Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 04/24/2022 04/30/2022to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BUILDING

106 PARADISE, TOLEDO

BUILDING

OUT OF SCOPE - RE-ROOFS

B22-00323

$73.35 

04/29/2022

$1,312.50 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

106 PARADISE, TOLEDO

Re-roof - Single Family Residence - 14 squares

011371004008

FINALED
HUSVAR, GUY T & TAMI

ROOF DOCTOR INC, THE (360) 352-1294Contractor: Phone:

04/21/2022Date Applied:

242 KENNICOTT RD, CHEHALIS

BUILDING

OUT OF SCOPE - RE-ROOFS

B22-00334

$134.11 

04/27/2022

$3,937.50 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

242 KENNICOTT RD, CHEHALIS

Re-roof - Single Family Residence - 42 Squares

017465001002

ISSUED
TAYLOR, STACY

ROOF DOCTOR INC, THE (360) 352-1294Contractor: Phone:

04/22/2022Date Applied:

468 COULSON, NAPAVINE

BUILDING

OUT OF SCOPE - RE-ROOFS

B22-00335

$170.87 

04/27/2022

$5,625.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

468 COULSON, NAPAVINE

Re-roof - Single Family Residence - 60 Squares

014444007000

ISSUED
FAIRFIELD, JAMES E & JULIE R

ROOF DOCTOR INC, THE (360) 352-1294Contractor: Phone:

04/22/2022Date Applied:
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10/17/2022Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 04/24/2022 04/30/2022to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BUILDING

221 LEONARD RD, ONALASKA

BUILDING

OUT OF SCOPE - RE-ROOFS

B22-00336

$81.35 

04/27/2022

$1,593.75 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

221 LEONARD RD, ONALASKA

Re-roof - Single Family Residence - 17 Squares

032851002000

ISSUED
ONALASKA 1ST CHURCH OF GOD

ROOF DOCTOR INC, THE (360) 352-1294Contractor: Phone:

04/22/2022Date Applied:

222 BURCHETT RD, ONALASKA

BUILDING

OUT OF SCOPE - RE-ROOFS

B22-00337

$89.35 

04/27/2022

$1,781.25 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

222 BURCHETT RD, ONALASKA

Re-roof - Single Family Residence - 19 Squares

027671002000

ISSUED
MYHRE, LESLIE WAYNE

ROOF DOCTOR INC, THE (360) 352-1294Contractor: Phone:

04/22/2022Date Applied:

134 COLLINS RD, TOLEDO

BUILDING

OUT OF SCOPE - RE-ROOFS

B22-00345

$189.25 

04/27/2022

$6,700.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

134 COLLINS RD, TOLEDO

ReRoof school bus garage

011599001001

ISSUED
TOLEDO SCHOOL DIST 237

ROOF DOCTOR INC, THE (360) 352-1294Contractor: Phone:

04/25/2022Date Applied:

7



10/17/2022Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 04/24/2022 04/30/2022to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BUILDING

283 PARADISE DR, PACKWOOD

BUILDING

ADDITIONS/ALTERATIONS RESIDENTIAL

B22-00348

$399.02 

04/29/2022

$10,000.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

283 PARADISE DR, PACKWOOD

Remodel - Divide existing bedroom into two bedrooms

010577081000

ISSUED
HUDSON, JAMES & LISA

SELFContractor: Phone:

04/26/2022Date Applied:

1019 PLEASANT VALLEY RD, CHEHALIS

MOBILE HOME PLACEMENT

SINGLE WIDE

MH22-00029

$825.00 

04/27/2022

$7,000.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

1019 PLEASANT VALLEY RD, CHEHALIS

MH Placement

018276002000

ISSUED
SMATHERS, LINDA

Contractor: Phone:

04/26/2022Date Applied:

$1,186,414.20 

$24,841.21 

Grand Total:

PERMITS ISSUED GRAND TOTAL:  23

VALUATION GRAND TOTAL:

FEES GRAND TOTAL:

8


