

Community Development

	W	eekly Issue	d Permits		Print Date: 10/17/2022	
Issued Date Range:	04/24/2022 <b>to</b> 04/30/20	22				
Department:	BUILDING					
Туре:	BUILDING					
Date Applied: Date Issued: Permit #:	03/11/2021 04/25/2022 B21-00190	Type: Sub-Type:	BUILDING COMBO ADDITIONS/ALTERATIONS RES	BIDENTIAL		
Proj. Description:	Addition - Demo Portion & Constru	ict Addition to Exi	sting Single Family Residence			
Parcel #:	010578015000					
Contractor:				Phone	9:	
Assessor's Address:	294 OSBORN RD, ASHFORD					
Site Address:	294 OSBORN RD, ASHFORD					
Owner's Name:	HUGHES, STEPHEN & CLARISS	A	Fees: \$3,220.60 \$	Status:	ISSUED	
Valuation:	\$175,073.53		1 ees. \$3,220.00	Status.		
Date Applied: Date Issued: Permit #:	10/14/2021 04/27/2022 B21-00849	Type: Sub-Type:	BUILDING COMBO SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE, DI	ETACHED	)	
Proj. Description:	Single Family Residence					
Parcel #:	017106001007					
Contractor:	SELF			Phone	9:	
Assessor's Address:	101 SYCAMORE LN, ONALASKA					
Site Address:	101 SYCAMORE LN, ONALASKA					
Owner's Name:	NORTHWEST HOMES AND REM	ODEL LLC	Fees: \$3,396.35	Status:	ISSUED	
Valuation:	\$173,075.10		1000. \$0,000.00			
Date Applied: Date Issued: Permit #:	03/14/2022 04/28/2022 B22-00187	Type: Sub-Type:	BUILDING ADDITIONS/ALTERATIONS RES	BIDENTIAL		
Proj. Description:	Addition - Finished Garage & Cove	ered Deck				
Parcel #:	010679052000					
Contractor:	SELF			Phone	9:	
Assessor's Address:	152 LAKE RD, MOSSYROCK					
Site Address:	152 LAKE RD, MOSSYROCK					
Owner's Name:	DIFABIO, MICHAEL & CHAREE		Fees: \$732.62	Status:	ISSUED	
Valuation:	\$20,298.75					



	We	eekly Issue	d Permits Print Date: 10/17/2022
Issued Date Range:	04/24/2022 to 04/30/202	22	
Department:	BUILDING		
Туре:	BUILDING		
Date Applied:	03/18/2022	Туре:	BUILDING
Date Issued: Permit #:	04/25/2022 B22-00208	Sub-Type:	RESIDENTIAL GARAGES AND CARPORTS
Proj. Description:	Garage - 30 X 36 Wood Frame Str	ucture with Seco	nd Floor Storage
Parcel #:	028228072000		
Contractor:	SELF		Phone:
Assessor's Address:	153 ROCKRIDGE LN, TOLEDO		
Site Address:	153 ROCKRIDGE LN, TOLEDO		
Owner's Name:	HERSCHBERGER, KRISTOFER &	& AUDREY	Fees: \$1,269.31 Status: ISSUED
Valuation:	\$43,470.00		
Date Applied:	03/24/2022	Туре:	BUILDING
Date Issued: Permit #:	04/27/2022 B22-00232	Sub-Type:	OTHER NON-RESIDENTIAL
Proj. Description:	Rebuild 36 X 36 Barn		
Parcel #:	017291000000		
Contractor:	SELF		Phone:
Assessor's Address:	3805 JACKSON HWY, CHEHALIS		
Site Address:	3805 JACKSON HWY, CHEHALIS		
Owner's Name:	JEG, HEINZ H		Fees: \$520.33 Status: ISSUED
Valuation:	\$13,802.40		
Date Applied:	03/29/2022	Туре:	BUILDING
Date Issued: Permit #:	04/28/2022 B22-00245	Sub-Type:	ADDITIONS/ALTERATIONS NON- RESIDENTIAL
Proj. Description:	Addition to existing shop - 1930 sf	covered parking	storage
Parcel #:	029519005000		
Contractor:	SELF		Phone:
Assessor's Address:	135 - 4 ALTA VISTA DR, MOSSYR	OCK	
Site Address:	135 - 4 ALTA VISTA DR, MOSSYR	ОСК	
Owner's Name:	BORDNER, STEPHEN		Fees: \$732.62 Status: ISSUED
Valuation:	\$20,554.50		



	W	eekly Issue	ed Permits		Print Date: 10/17/2022	
Issued Date Range:	04/24/2022 <b>to</b> 04/30/20	)22				
Department:	BUILDING					
Туре:	BUILDING					
Date Applied:	03/29/2022	Туре:	BUILDING			
Date Issued: Permit #:	04/25/2022 B22-00254	Sub-Type:	OUT OF SCOPE - SIGNS			
Proj. Description:	Replace existing Shell signs					
Parcel #:	032753007000					
Contractor:	INSIGNIA SIGN & RE-IMAGING			Phone	e: 425-917-2109	
Assessor's Address:	2058 STATE ROUTE 508, ONAL	ASKA				
Site Address:	2058 STATE ROUTE 508, ONAL	ASKA				
Owner's Name:	DASHMESH PETROLEUM 13 IN	С	Fees: \$872.42	Status:	ISSUED	
Valuation:	\$25,000.00					
Date Applied:	03/29/2022	Туре:	BUILDING			
Date Issued: Permit #:	04/28/2022 B22-00257	Sub-Type:	OTHER NON-RESIDENTIAL			
Proj. Description:	Covered Arena - 80x180 Agricultu	Iral Structure for H	Horse Riding			
Parcel #:	035145062002					
Contractor:	NW STEEL DESIGN LLC			Phone	2: 360-269-2120	
Assessor's Address:	111 FAWN RD, PACKWOOD					
Site Address:	111 FAWN RD, PACKWOOD					
Owner's Name:	TUCKER, MICHAEL & KRISTIN		Fees: \$4,693.20	Status: ISSUED		
Valuation:	\$378,000.00					
Date Applied:	03/29/2022	Туре:	BUILDING COMBO			
Date Issued: Permit #:	04/29/2022 B22-00260	Sub-Type:	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE	, DETACHED		
Proj. Description:	Single Family Residence - 2 Bedr	oom/2 Bathroom				
Parcel #:	009800581000					
Contractor:	SELF			Phone	9:	
Assessor's Address:	111 MAPLE PL, PACKWOOD					
Site Address:	111 MAPLE PL, PACKWOOD					
Owner's Name:	DUNN, SEAN A & STACY L		Fees: \$2,929.54	Status:	ISSUED	
	\$151,105.94					



	W	eekly Issue	ed Permits	Print [	Date: 10/17/2022	
Issued Date Range:	04/24/2022 <b>to</b> 04/30/20	)22				
Department:	BUILDING					
Туре:	BUILDING					
Date Applied: Date Issued: Permit #:	03/31/2022 04/28/2022 B22-00270	Type: Sub-Type:	BUILDING OTHER NON-RESIDENTIAL			
Proj. Description:	Shop - 30x50					
Parcel #:	014503005000					
Contractor:	CALIFORNIA ALL STL CARPOR	LS INC		Phone:		
Assessor's Address:	739 US HIGHWAY 12, CHEHALIS	5				
Site Address:	739 US HIGHWAY 12, CHEHALIS	5				
Owner's Name:	PROTHERO, AARON & AMAND/	Ą	Fees: \$490.00	Status: FINALE	Ð	
Valuation:	\$12,750.00					
Date Applied: Date Issued: Permit #:	04/01/2022 04/29/2022 B22-00273	Type: Sub-Type:	BUILDING OTHER NON-RESIDENTIAL			
Proj. Description:	Garage - 30x60					
Parcel #:	007742001000					
Contractor:	SELF			Phone:		
Assessor's Address:	527 HILL ST, PE ELL					
Site Address:	527 HILL ST, PE ELL					
Owner's Name:	PHELPS, ALLEN & PAM		Fees: \$1,356.76	Status: ISSUEI	2	
Valuation:	\$47,250.00		φ., <b>σσσ</b> το		-	
Date Applied: Date Issued: Permit #:	04/14/2022 04/29/2022 B22-00303	Type: Sub-Type:	BUILDING OTHER NON-RESIDENTIAL			
Proj. Description:	Storage Building - Pole Barn 36x4	18				
Parcel #:	018920008002					
Contractor:	CENTERSTAGE CONSTRUCTIO	ON INC		Phone:	360-520-6407	
Assessor's Address:	442 CURTIS HILL RD, CHEHALI	S				
Site Address:	442 CURTIS HILL RD, CHEHALI	S				
Owner's Name:	BOISTFORT VALLEY WATER CO	ORP	Fees: \$1,600.95	Status: FINALED		
Valuation:	\$61,400.00		, ,	· · · · · ·		



	W	eekly Issue	ed Permits	Pi	rint Date: 10/17/2022	
Issued Date Range:	04/24/2022 <b>to</b> 04/30/20	22				
Department:	BUILDING					
Туре:	BUILDING					
Date Applied:	04/18/2022	Туре:	BUILDING			
Date Issued: Permit #:	04/28/2022 B22-00316	Sub-Type:	OTHER NON-RESIDENTIAL			
Proj. Description:	Shop - 36x36 enclosed unfinished	pole building				
Parcel #:	028231001000					
Contractor:	SELF			Phone:		
Assessor's Address:	318 GRIMES RD, TOLEDO					
Site Address:	318 GRIMES RD, TOLEDO					
Owner's Name:	JOHNSON, MICHAEL & CHRIST	NA	Fees: \$823.60	Status: IS	SUED	
Valuation:	\$23,496.48					
Date Applied:	04/19/2022	Туре:	BUILDING			
Date Issued: Permit #:	04/27/2022 B22-00318	Sub-Type:	OUT OF SCOPE - RE-ROOFS			
Proj. Description:	Re-Roof Single Family Residence					
Parcel #:	015253003000					
Contractor:	ROOF DOCTOR INC, THE			Phone:	(360) 352-1294	
Assessor's Address:	257 NELSON, WINLOCK					
Site Address:	257 NELSON, WINLOCK					
Owner's Name:	WOJNAR, THOMAS W		Fees: \$134.11	Status: IS	us: ISSUED	
Valuation:	\$3,187.50		••••			
Date Applied:	04/21/2022	Туре:	BUILDING			
Date Issued: Permit #:	04/29/2022 B22-00322	Sub-Type:	SOLAR PANEL INSTALL			
Proj. Description:	PV Solar Roof Installation, 3 circu	it				
Parcel #:	011371004008					
Contractor:	SOLGEN POWER LLC			Phone:	509-931-1663	
Assessor's Address:	106 PARADISE, TOLEDO					
Site Address:	106 PARADISE, TOLEDO					
Owner's Name:	HUSVAR, GUY T & TAMI		Fees: \$106.50	Status: FI	NALED	
Valuation:				2.0.03. 11	· ·· ·································	



		Weekly Issu	ed Permits		Print D	ate: 10/17/2022
Issued Date Range:	04/24/2022 <b>to</b> 04/30	-				
Department:	BUILDING					
Туре:	BUILDING					
Date Applied: Date Issued: Permit #:	04/21/2022 04/29/2022 B22-00323	Type: Sub-Type:	BUILDING OUT OF SCOPE - RE-ROOFS			
Proj. Description:	Re-roof - Single Family Reside	nce - 14 squares				
Parcel #:	011371004008					
Contractor:	ROOF DOCTOR INC, THE			Phone	e:	(360) 352-1294
Assessor's Address:	106 PARADISE, TOLEDO					
Site Address:	106 PARADISE, TOLEDO					
Owner's Name:	HUSVAR, GUY T & TAMI		Fees: \$73.35	Status:	FINALE	D
Valuation:	\$1,312.50		,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,			
Date Applied: Date Issued: Permit #:	04/22/2022 04/27/2022 B22-00334	Type: Sub-Type:	BUILDING OUT OF SCOPE - RE-ROOFS			
Proj. Description:	Re-roof - Single Family Reside	nce - 42 Squares				
Parcel #:	017465001002					
Contractor:	ROOF DOCTOR INC, THE			Phon	e:	(360) 352-1294
Assessor's Address:	242 KENNICOTT RD, CHEHA	LIS				
Site Address:	242 KENNICOTT RD, CHEHA	LIS				
Owner's Name:	TAYLOR, STACY		Fees: \$134.11	Status:	ISSUED	)
Valuation:	\$3,937.50			510100.	ISSUEL	•
Date Applied: Date Issued: Permit #:	04/22/2022 04/27/2022 B22-00335	Type: Sub-Type:	BUILDING OUT OF SCOPE - RE-ROOFS			
Proj. Description:	Re-roof - Single Family Reside	nce - 60 Squares				
Parcel #:	014444007000					
Contractor:	ROOF DOCTOR INC, THE			Phon	e:	(360) 352-1294
Assessor's Address:	468 COULSON, NAPAVINE					
Site Address:	468 COULSON, NAPAVINE					
Owner's Name:	FAIRFIELD, JAMES E & JULIE	R	Fees: \$170.87	Status:	ISSUED	)
Valuation:	\$5,625.00		1000. W110.01	Juu0.	ICOULD	-



	W	eekly Issue	ed Permits		Print D	ate: 10/17/2022
Issued Date Range:	04/24/2022 <b>to</b> 04/30/20	22				
Department:	BUILDING					
Туре:	BUILDING					
Date Applied:	04/22/2022	Туре:	BUILDING			
Date Issued: Permit #:	04/27/2022 B22-00336	Sub-Type:	OUT OF SCOPE - RE-ROOFS			
Proj. Description:	Re-roof - Single Family Residence	e - 17 Squares				
Parcel #:	032851002000					
Contractor:	ROOF DOCTOR INC, THE			Phor	e:	(360) 352-1294
Assessor's Address:	221 LEONARD RD, ONALASKA					
Site Address:	221 LEONARD RD, ONALASKA					
Owner's Name:	ONALASKA 1ST CHURCH OF G	DD	Fees: \$81.35	Status:	ISSUED	)
Valuation:	\$1,593.75		••			
Date Applied: Date Issued: Permit #:	04/22/2022 04/27/2022 B22-00337	Type: Sub-Type:	BUILDING OUT OF SCOPE - RE-ROOFS			
Proj. Description:	Re-roof - Single Family Residence	e - 19 Squares				
Parcel #:	027671002000					
Contractor:	ROOF DOCTOR INC, THE			Phor	e:	(360) 352-1294
Assessor's Address:	222 BURCHETT RD, ONALASKA					
Site Address:	222 BURCHETT RD, ONALASKA					
Owner's Name:	MYHRE, LESLIE WAYNE		Farat #00.05	Chatura		
Valuation:	\$1,781.25		Fees: \$89.35	Status:	ISSUEE	J
Date Applied: Date Issued: Permit #:	04/25/2022 04/27/2022 B22-00345	Type: Sub-Type:	BUILDING OUT OF SCOPE - RE-ROOFS			
Proj. Description:	ReRoof school bus garage					
Parcel #:	011599001001					
Contractor:	ROOF DOCTOR INC, THE			Phor	e:	(360) 352-1294
Assessor's Address:	134 COLLINS RD, TOLEDO					
Assessor's Address: Site Address:	134 COLLINS RD, TOLEDO 134 COLLINS RD, TOLEDO					
			Fees: \$189.25	Status:	ISSUED	)



			Weekly Issue	d Permits Print Date: 10/17/2022	
Issued Date Range:	04/24/2022	to	04/30/2022		
Department:	BUILDING				
Туре:	BUILDING				
Date Applied: Date Issued:	04/26/2022 04/29/2022		Type: Sub-Type:	BUILDING ADDITIONS/ALTERATIONS RESIDENTIAL	
Permit #:	B22-00348				
Proj. Description:	Remodel - Divide	existi	ng bedroom into two bedroon	ns	
Parcel #:	010577081000				
Contractor:	SELF			Phone:	
Assessor's Address:	283 PARADISE D	r, pa	ACKWOOD		
Site Address:	283 PARADISE D	r, p/	ACKWOOD		
Owner's Name:	HUDSON, JAMES	8 & LI	SA	Fees: \$399.02 Status: ISSUED	
Valuation:	\$10,000.00				
Date Applied:	04/26/2022		Туре:	MOBILE HOME PLACEMENT	
Date Issued: Permit #:	04/27/2022 MH22-00029		Sub-Type:	SINGLE WIDE	
Proj. Description:	MH Placement				
Parcel #:	018276002000				
Contractor:				Phone:	
Assessor's Address:	1019 PLEASANT	VALL	EY RD, CHEHALIS		
Site Address:	1019 PLEASANT	VALL	EY RD, CHEHALIS		
Owner's Name:	SMATHERS, LINE	A		Fees: \$825.00 Status: ISSUED	
Valuation:	\$7,000.00				
Grand Total:					
PERMITS ISSUED GRAND TOTAL: 23					
VALUATION GRAND TOTAL: \$1,186,414.20					
FEES GRAND TOTAL: \$24,841.21					